
Name Last Phone Number Email Which Production Department Interests You?
Andres Monsalve 8184418524 andres.monsalve001@mymdc.net Director's Team
Brytney Howell 7868128073 brytneythowell@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Marvin Reyes 3059044450 marvin.reyes002@mymdc.net Grip
Maria Corina Padron Nunez 3055100710 mariacorina0407@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Alesandro Alvarez 7865214938 ale_lautaro@hotmail.com Producer's Assistant
Anthony Strachan 7865218606 anthony.strachan001@mymdc.net Producer's Assistant
MARIA SANCHEZ 3052130489 maria.sanchez094@mymdc.net Producer's Assistant
Ashley De Grandy 3054983212 ashleydegrandy@gmail.com Art
Ashley De Grandy 3054983215 ashleydegrandy@gmail.com Director's Team
Keith Theoc 3057616780 theockeith@gmail.com Camera
Adrian Fernandez 7863338593 adrian.fernandez018@mymdc.net Producer's Assistant
Cherice Wilson 7864257584 wilson_cherice@yahoo.com Other
Daniel Betancourt 7865069354 daniel.betancourt007@mymdc.net Grip
Bryan Suarez 7862099658 solidoprod@gmail.com Director's Team
Javier Rojas 7864318950 javier@creativerojas.com Camera
Christopher Molina 7863903703 c.molina64@gmail.com Art
Domenicca Botero 7866174455 domenicca.botero001@mymdc.net Producer's Assistant
McNeil Cadet 9546393045 Mccadet1@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Maria  Diaz Montoya 7862223599 abstraktplayground@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Andrea Torres 7869703436 lissette0813@hotmail.com Director's Team
jorge garcia 7863686951 poorprod@gmail.com Camera
Liliann Lantigua 7863486719 liliannlantigua@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Bryan Levinson 7863622512 bryanlevinson49@gmail.com Producer's Assistant
Nicholas Bassi 3056096693 nicholas.bassi001@mymdc.net Camera
Raquel Mira 3052994319 raquelmira96@gmail.com Director's Team
Tatiana Toruno 7862522132 tatiana.toruno001@mymdc.net Camera
Collin Simpson 3054846429 collin.simpson001@mymdc.net Other


